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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

QnM 4.4.1.1

4.4.1.1 Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure
(physical facilities and academic support facilities) excluding salary
component year wise during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)

Sr.
Particulars Page No.

No. 8

1 Maintenance of infrastructure 2017-18

2 Maintenance of infrastructure 2018-19

3 Maintenance of infrastructure 2019-20

4 Maintenance of infrastructure 2020-2021

5 Maintenance of infrastructure 2021-22

Annual Maintenance Contract
1 Website, Vriddhi software, ICT-Computer
SUMMERY
M%ﬂo |
She 'Jadmar:nani Jain
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources QnM 4.4.1.1

Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure (physical facilities
and academic support facilities) Year 2017-18

YEAR 2017-18
A)Physical facilities 122050
| s

TOTAL 398980

Total (INR in Lakhs) 3.9

A) Physical facilities

Sr. Cheque | Amount |

i Date |/ iiNo (Rs) Bill Details Expenditure -Head

1 12-04-2017 | 16616 1500 Kacharu dhondiba chavhan-

_ . SANITATION & CLEANING
Toilet cleaning

2 | 18-07-2017 | 25629 | 4500 | Kacharudhondiba chavhan- SANITATION & CLEANING
Toilet cleaning

3 | 13-09-2017 | 27163 3000 Kacharu dhondiba chavhan- SANITATION & CLEANING
Toilet cleaning

4 | 13-10-2017 | 27196 1500 Kacharu dhondiba chavhan- SANITATION & CLEANING
Toilet cleaning

5 17-11-2017 | 28407 1500 Kacharu dhondiba chavhan-

- . SANITATION & CLEANING
Toilet cleaning

6 | 05-12-2017 | 28420 | 1500 Kachar '{: :i?;:')a chavan SANITATION & CLEANING

7 | 01-02-2018 | 28438 | 1500 | Kacharudhondiba chavhan- SANITATION & CLEANING
Toilet cleaning

8 | 21-02-2018 | 28449 1500 Kacharu dhondiba chavhan- SANITATION & CLEANING
Toilet cleaning

9 | 07-03-2018 | 32388 1500 Kacharu dhondiba chavhan- SANITATION & CLEANING
Toilet cleaning

Data care services (thigale
computer)
data care services (thigale
computer)
data care services (Khed )-
New UPS purchase
13 03-02-2018 28433 6800 Data Care Thigle COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

DATA CARE -COMPUTER
1
4 22-03-2018 32396 4900 MAINTENANCE -THIGALE

10 | 13-04-2017 - 25000 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

11 | 25-07-2017 25630 28400 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

12 | 07-10-2017 | 27186 13200 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

[Type text]
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

B) Academic support facilities

QnM 4.4.1.1

Sr. Cheque 4 . .
Detail X
No | D3t | jiiNo | Cost(Rs) Bill Details Expenditure -Head
27-07- Earth net communication
1 2017 25651 B0 (Internet Bill) INTERNET FACILITY
26-09- Earth net communication
2 2017 27157 2000 (Internet Bill) INTERNET FACILITY
26-09- Earth net communication
3 2017 2HL4S 2800 (Internet Bill) INTERNET FACILITY
29-07- .
4 2017 25641 28100 | Vasant Printers Pabal Academic statianary
10-08- Shivkrupa Genaral Store-
5 2017 25648 25000 | Stationery-Amol
Ratnparkhi Academic stationary
14-09- Vasant Printers Pabal-
6 2017 27168 45000 | Stationery-Practicle
notebook -Bcom Academic stationary
23-10- Navrang Printing Press
7 2017 27174 1200 (Shikke Tayar Karne)-NEW
STAMP PREPARE Academic stationary
13-1- Vasant Printers Pabal-
8 2017 28410 2500 VAKRUTV SPARDHA
PARIPATRAK Academic stationary
9 13-12- 28409 1500 Vasant Printers Pabal-. . .
2017 college Icard preparation Academic stationary
16-01- Vasant Printers (CatlogE
2
10 2018 28422 10200 Print) Academic stationary
16-01- . .
11 2018 28423 5000 Vasant Printers (T.C Print) Academic stationary
12-03- GURUDEV PRINTERS
12 2018 ALETT 1360 KHED-PATRIKA Academic stationary
28-11- Collage WebSITE -.
13 2017 28411 5500 Nutanikarn ~AMC ICT FACILITY
19-12- VRUDDHI SOFTWARE
14 2017 28421 10384 . ICT FACILITY
01-02- Vriddhi Software (Online
15 2018 28432 69666 Admition) ICT FACILITY
18-07- VRUDDHI SOFTWARE
16 2017 25632 59520 ONLINE ADMISSION ICT FACILITY
TOTAL | 276930
[Type text]
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

QnM 4.4.1.1

parvej pathan-ELECTRICAL
07 RICAL MAINTE
15 | 26-07-2017 | 25638 | 3000 L e MAURI ELECTRIC NANCE
Subhash Balasaheb Kadlag
16 | 29-07-2017 | 25644 | 1550 (Maidan Fawarni-GROUND GROUND MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
Saurabh Rajendra Saha
17 | 31-07-2017 | 25645 | 3000 | (Maidan Fawarni Aaushadh- GROUND MAINTENANCE
GROUND MAINTENANCE
18 | 11082017 | 27155 | 2000 | K@luram Baban Chaudhari(Lal GROUND MAINTENANCE
Mati-Ground soil
19 | 06-02-2018 | 28431 | 3200 Devgdadhav J.C.B friurt GROUND MAINTENANCE
Earth Muharsh)
20 | 10-01-2018 | 28429 | 4400 Balgji Khandy Torkade PLUMBING MAINTENANCE
(Plumbing)
21 | 17-01-2018 | 28427 | 3500 Soham Enterprices o XEROX MACHINE MAINTENANCE
Machine Durusti)
22 | 22-08-2017 | 27171 | 2600 Kamal Agro. -Water Bill WATER PURCHASE
23 | 05-02-2018 28446 2500 Water Expences (Jadhav) WATER PURCHASE
TOTAL | 122050
F c(%dl /
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[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

B) Academic support facilities

QnM 4.4.1.1

1

Sr. ‘i Cheque { : 2 ‘ .
‘ Bill Detail \ -
o Date /bill No Cost(Rs) | ill Details Expenditure -Head
27-07- Earth net communication
4 2017 —— aa0 (Internet Bill) INTERNET FACILITY
26-09- Earth net communication
> | 2017 | PAST | 2000 | et Bill) INTERNET FACILITY
26-09- Earth net communication
| ooy | TS | W00 | el INTERNET FACILITY
29-07- ;
4 2017 25641 28100 | Vasant Printers Pabal Academic stationary
10-08- Shivkrupa Genaral Store-
5 2017 25648 25000 | Stationery-Amol
Ratnparkhi Academic stationary
14-09 Vasant Printers Pabal-
6 2017 27168 45000 | Stationery-Practicle
notebook -Bcom Academic stationary
23-10 Navrang Printing Press
7 2017 27174 1200 (Shikke Tayar Karne)-NEW
STAMP PREPARE Academic stationary
13-12- Vasant Printers Pabal-
8 2017 28410 2500 VAKRUTV SPARDHA
PARIPATRAK Academic stationary
9 13-12- 28409 1500 Vasant Printers Pabal-‘ _ .
2017 college Icard preparation Academic stationary
16-01- Vasant Printers (CatlogE
0
2 2018 Akt 2h00 Print) Academic stationary
16-01- ; ;
11 2018 28423 5000 Vasant Printers (T.C Print) Academic stationary
12-03- GURUDEYV PRINTERS
12 2018 #2377 1360 KHED-PATRIKA Academic stationary
28-11- Collage WebSITE -,
13 2017 28411 5500 Nutanikarn -AMC ICT FACILITY
19-12- VRUDDHI SOFTWARE
14 2017 28421 10384 Maintanance-AMC ICT FACILITY
01-02- Vriddhi Software (Online
15 2018 28432 69666 Admition) ICT FACILITY
18-07- VRUDDHI SOFTWARE N
1
6 2017 25632 59520 ONLINE ADMISSION ICT FACILITY
TOTAL | 276930
[Type text]

Shri Padmamani Jain Arts & Commerce College, Pabal'l;[ o
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[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources QnM 4.4.1.1

Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure (physical facilities
and academic support facilities) Year 2018-19

YEAR 2018-19
A)Physical facilities 113730
B)Acader‘n.lﬁsupport 193611

facilities

TOTAL 307341

Total (INR in Lakhs) 3

A) Physical facilities

Sr. Cheque i i .
i Date |/ iiNo | Amount (Rs) Bill Details Expenditure -Head
20-04- Kacharu dhondiba
1 32655 1500
2018 chavhan-toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
05-06- .
2 32657 1500 Kachru Kondiba Chavhan
2018 f SANITATION & CLEANING
3 gL 32662 1650 Data care services (khed)
2018 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
4 05-07- 32670 1500 Kacharu dhpndiba '
2018 chavhan-toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
06-07- Data care services (
5 32666 4250 .
2018 Thigale khed) COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
10-07- Soham Enterprise Khed
6 2018 32667 4000 (Takalkar )-Xerox machin XEROX MACHINE
repair MAINTENANCE
01-08- Shree Samarth
7 2018 32674 2000 Develparce Vishal Jadhav
(Zadansathi Khadde) CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
06-08- Vrudhhi Software Solution
8 32677 11800
2018 -AMC COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
g 06-08- 32684 1500 Kacharu dhf)ndiba
2018 chavhan-toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
07-08- Kamal Agro Indtrise (Pani
10 32686
2018 a8 3800 Jadhav Filtar -WATER WATER PURCHASE
11 08-08- 32678 16100 Dat.a care services Khed
L 2018 (Thigale ) COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

[Type text] T N\ %W( |

Shri Padmamani Jain Arts & Commerce College, Pabal AL
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[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

08-08-

Data care services Khed

QnM 4.4.1.1

12 32676 1550 R
2018 (Thigale ) COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
08-08- Chintamani Enterprise
13 32687 4350 .
2018 (Computer reparing) COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
03-09- Kacharu dhondiba
14 32699 1500
2018 chavhan-toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
18-09- .
15 32671 11000 dhamdhare s.v (tree bill
2018 ( ) CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
10-10- Chintamani Enterprise
16 32527 3100 ;
2018 (Computer reparing) khed COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
15-10- shubham ajancy (khaire
17 32556 1560 -
2018 ground sati aushad) CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
01-11- parvej phatan (light fitting
18 32565 1500 N
2018 majuri) ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
02-11- kacru khodiba chavan
19 32574 1500 .
2018 toilate clean SANITATION & CLEANING
Soham Enterprise Khed
20 01-12- (Takalkar - Xrox Machine | XEROX MACHINE
2018 36128 4950 Durusti) MAINTENANCE
21 03-12- Light Bill Collage 2018
2018 36142 6120 (March To Nov.) ELECTRICITY BILL
27 01-12- Chintamani Enterprices
2018 36131 1000 (Compuetr Durusti) COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
23 05-12- Kachru Kondiba Chavan
2018 36139 1500 (Nov.) SANITATION & CLEANING
24 03-01-
2019 36146 1000 parvej phatan ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
25 04-01-
2019 36152 3000 Kacharu kodiba chavan SANITATION & CLEANING
26 23-01- Shree Pratik Agarkar
2019 36160 2400 (Zadansathi Bags Aanane) | CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
Data Care Service (Pro.
27 02-02- - Dhadge Sir -Computer
2019 36161 4750 Repering) COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
28 15"02‘ i
2019 36173 1500 Kachru Kondiba Chavan SANITATION & CLEANING
29 22-02-
2019 37228 600 Data Care Thigle COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
[Type text] T
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

QnM 4.4.1.1

Shri Padmamani Jain Arts & Commerce Coilegf_éf,{':Pébalr ‘-' rur, b

TR

22-02-
3
B 2019 37226 2250 Data Care Service Printer | COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
31 27-02- Santosh Shataram Jadhav
2019 37238 9000 (Zdansathi Water Tankar) | CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
TOTAL | 113730
B) Academic support facilities
sr. Cheque . . Expenditure -
Bill Detail
No Date /bill No Amount (Rs) | ill Details Head
05-04- Earth Net Comunication
383 800
1 2018 32 < (Dec To March .18) INTERNET FACILITY
20-04- Shivkrupa General STORE
32656 12250
2 2018 (STATIONERY Academic stationary
22-06- Gurudev Printarce (khed -
32661 1900 .
3 2018 )JCOLLEGE Magazine Academic stationary
27-06- Earth Net Communication
32660 4000
4 2018 Net (May -June) INTERNET FACILITY
21-07- Uma Kale ISBN NO . Sathi
32 0 oy :
5 2018 675 =000 Varshik Niyatkalik Academic stationary
23-07- Gudatta Printarce ( Khed
32672 63500 )Varshik Niyatkalik CHapai
2018
6 500 QTY Academic stationary
32688 2000 Earth Net Communication
7 Net (July) INTERNET FACILITY
18-10- Earth net comunicaton
32530 0 : .
8 2018 23 4000 Internet bill (aug to sept) | INTERNET FACILITY
02-11-
9 2018 32564 46661 VRIDDHI software ICT FACILITY
12-11- Web. Collage Dekhbhal
10 2018 32560 5500 Expences ICT FACILITY
27-11-
11 2018 32561 2000 Communication Bills INTERNET FACILITY
23-01- Internet Communication
12 2019 36155 2000 bill INTERNET FACILITY
15-01- Madge Dilip Bappu (NCC
13 2019 36157 5500 Sahitya) SPORTS EQUIPMENT
[Type text]
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

QnM 4.4.1.1

16-02- Internet Communication

14 2019 36174 2000 bill INTERNET FACILITY
16-03-

15 2019 37235 1800 vasant printer Pabal Academic stationary
25-03- Internet Communication

16 2019 37261 2000 bill INTERNET FACILITY
01-12- Shivkrupa Genral Stoarce

17 2018 16130 21500 (Stationary 2018) Academic stationary
10-12- Internet Communication

18 2018 36132 4000 bill INTERNET FACILITY

TOTAL | 193611
[Type text]
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[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources anM 4.4.1.1

Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure ( physical facilities
and academic support facilities) Year 2019-20

YEAR 2019-20
A)Physical facilities 104180
B}Acader?_ic' support 245331

facilities

TOTAL 349511

Total (INR in Lakhs) 3.4

A) Physical facilities

Sr. Cheque Amount \ .
: Il Detail i
No| P | piiNe | (re) PSS Expenditure -Head
data care services -

0236(1)3_ 20 7450 | talekar sir computer

1 repair COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
05-09- 28 1500 Kacharu dhondiba

2 2019 chavhan-Toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
07-09- sukhdev dnynoba

3 2019 31 S0 thorave -water bill WATER PURCHASE
07-09- balaji kahandu torkade -
2019 33 10000 PLUMBING-toilet pipe

4 line CLEANING & FITTING PLUMBING MAINTENANCE
28-09- . .

5 2019 62 3430 sai electrical (satpute) ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
09-10- 34 1500 kacharu kondiba chavan

6 2019 (toilet) SANITATION & CLEANING
17-10- .

7 | 2019 Ba 1950 | data care services COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
17-10- sub?a_sh balasho kadlak-
2019 90 1200 fertilizer college

8 surrounding ' CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
02-11- 98 1500 kacharu kondiba chavan

9 2019 (toilet) SANITATION & CLEANING
28-11- balaji kahandu torkade -

105 10000 . L
10 2019 Toilet pipe line FITTING PLUMBING MAINTENANCE
11 28-11- 107 2000 Earthnet ICT FACILITY. ]

[Type text] e A }éﬁ/\ (

Shri Padmamani Jain Arts & Commerce College,Pabal namani Jain
3 Arts :j‘-_ Commerce College
Shirur,Dist.Pune.412403




[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

QnM 4.4.1.1

2019 communication-
INTERNET BILL
04-12- 113 1500 ka(?haru kondiba chavan
12 2019 (toilet ) SANITATION & CLEANING
04-12- . ;
13 | 2019 114 5660 | light bill ELECTRICITY BILL
28-12- 119 2000 Treemurti Erthamuars
14 2019 Devalpers-black soil CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
01-01- 127 1500 kac'haru kondiba chavan
15 2020 (toilet ) SANITATION & CLEANING
02-01- shripath parshuram
16| 2020 - 22001 - kalkar(pani bill WATER PURCHASE
16-01- .
17 2020 138 4200 Soham Enterprises Academic stationary
12-02- kacharu kondiba chavan
18 2020 144 1500 (toilet) SANITATION & CLEANING
20-02- , .
19 2020 155 4090 college light bill ELECTRICITY BILL
03-03- kacharu kondiba chavan
20 2020 160 1500 (toilet) SANITATION & CLEANING
12-04- Kacharu Kondibha
21 2019 WS 4560 Chavan SANITATION & CLEANING
12-04- Data Care Service-
2019 37275 5750 CARTAGE REFILLING
22 PRINTER COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
21-06-
8706 6 i
23| 2019 3870 000 | Kamal Agro Indastris CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
28-06- Sukhadev Dyanoba
2019 38708 2400 Thorave -Water Pani
24 Tankar 2 WATER PURCHASE
18-07- Mahesh Shinalkar J.C.B -
712 4
25 2019 3871 400 khadde for trees CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
18-07- Data care Service(dhigale
2019 38713 4000 Khed)-antivirus for
26 department CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
19-07- Kacharu Kondibha
38718 3000
27 2019 Chavan SANITATION & CLEANING
25-07- Soham Enterpriges(xerox
2019 38719 6450 Machine Repair and
28 toner refilling XEROX MACHINE REPAIR
TOTAL | 104180
[Type text] N = fﬁm‘w\ (

Shri Padmamani Jain Arts & Commerce Colleﬁé,
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Arts & Commerce College
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[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources QnM 4.4.1.1

B) Academic support facilities

;’; Date f:;f:g AT:;;"" Bill Details Expenditure -Head
24-01- vriddhi software

1 2020 140 S701s maintanance ICT FACILITY
12-02- .

5 2020 147 14000 shivkrupa genaral store Academic stationary
1202 148 10700 gurudev prints statinary

3 2020 Academic stationary
29-06- Net Bill Earth

4 2019 B0 8000 Communication 3 Month | INTERNET FACILITY
18-07- Earthnet Communication

5 2019 S “ad0 InterNet Bill INTERNET FACILITY
07-09- 32 2596 beyond mobile services-

6 2019 student sms packages ICT FACILITY
07-09- 35 Earthnet
2019 4000 communication-

7 INTERNET BILL INTERNET FACILITY

3 0;023 32 10500 vasant printers (catlog) Academic stationary
07-09- 43 22440 vasant printers (student i

9 2019 card) Academic stationary
07-09- 44 1500 vasant printers (letter

10 2019 heads) Academic stationary
17-09- 55 11800 vriddhi software

11 2019 maintanance-AMC ICT FACILITY
17-09- 56 10200 shiv kupa General store-
2019 stationery-Amol

12 Ratnparkhi Academic stationary
28-09- 63 vasant printars pabal-
2019 22500 Practicle notebook-

13 commerce Academic stationary
28-09- 64 Earthnet
2019 2000 communication-

14 INTERNET BILL ICT FACILITY
28-11- 106 vasant printers pabal-
2019 39000 ANSWER SHHET

15 PRINTING CHARGES Academic stationary
06-12- 115 app stechno privte -
2019 5500 ]

16 COLLEGE WEBSITE -AMC | |CT FACILITY

17 28-12- 120 2000 Earthnet INTERNET FACILITY

[Type text]




[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

aQnM 4.4.1.1

2019 communication-
INTERNET BILL
28-12- vasant printars pabal-
18 2019 121 100 liphape printing Academic stationary
28-12- vasnt prienters pabal-
19 2019 1%z 4500 letter head Academic stationary
28-12- vasant prienters pabal-
20 2019 423 1280 college icard Academic stationary
Earthnet
0226%- 133 2000 communication-
21 INTERNET BILL INTERNET FACILITY
29-02- gurudev printers
22 2020 102 a3 stationary Academic stationary
Earthnet
229623- 154 2000 | communication-
23 INTERNET BILL INTERNET FACILITY
Earthnet
023623_ 161 2000 | communication-
24 INTERNET BILL INTERNET FACILITY
12-04- Shivkrupa Ganeral Store-
4
25 2019 3727 11500 STATIONERY Academic stationary
12-04- Earthnet Communication
26 2019 35702 2000 Net Bill INTERNET FACILITY
08-09- 45 edutech corporation (E
2019 10500 . ) .
27 content workshop all kit) Academic stationary
TOTAL | 245331
[Type text]

Shri Padmamani Jain Arts & Commerce College, Pabal




23/08/2019|CASH 4,300.00 12,69,884.10
23/08/2019 |BHOSURE USHA KAILAS 7,000.00 12,76,884.10
23/08/2019|INAMDAR RIJWAN NAJIR 3,900.00 12,80,784.10
23/08/2019|PRINCIPAL SHRI PADMAMANI JAIN MAHAVIDYALAY 18 75,000.00 12,05,784.10
PABAL
26/08/2019|VEER PRIYANKA YUVRA] 6,000.00 12,11,784.10
27/08/2019|JITE SAGAR ARUN 7,000.00 12,18,784.10
27/08/2019|CASH 31,000.00 12,49,784.10
28/08/2019|TALOLE AJIT SURESH 3,900.00 12,53,684.10
29/08/2019|MASHERE KOMAL SUDAM 7,000.00 12,60,684.10
29/08/2019 |SINALKAR KIRAN ASHOK 3,900.00 12,64,584.10
29/08/2019|CASH 4,300.00 12,68,884.10
29/08/2019|ANSARI SAJID ASHPAK 4,500.00 12,73,384.10
29/08/2019|ANSARI SAMRIN ISTIYAK 4,200.00 12,77,584.10
31/08/2019|GORADE ASMITA SHIVAJI 7,000.00 12,84,584.10
31/08/2019|GAWADE UTTKARSHA ANIL 3,900.00 12,88,484.10
04/09/2019|PUNDE SHARAD PRALHAD 7,000.00 12,95,484.10
04/09/2019|BIRADAR SHITAL SANJAY 4,200.00 12,99,684.10
05/09/2019|WALUN] CHAITANYA SANJAY 3,900.00 13,03,584.10
06/09/2019|GAVSHETE OMKAR LAXMAN 6,000.00 13,09,584.10
07/09/2019|ADAK RAHUL SHANKAR 6,000.00 13,15,584.10
0940972019 0M ELECTRICALS AND ELECTRONICS 21| 2,800.00, ) 13,12,784.10
09/09/2019|SANDESH SAHEBRAO CHAUDHARI 19 6,400.00 13,06,384.10
09/09/2019|SALAVE SANGRAM RAJENDRA 4,400.00 13,10,784.10
09/09/2019|SUKHDEV DNYANOBA THORAVE 31 5,000.00 13,05,784.10
09/09/2019|PRINCIPAL SHRI PADMAMANI JAIN MAHAVIDYALAY 22 10,000.00 12,95,784.10
09/09/2019|HARSHIT AGENCIES 36 9,000.00 12,86,784.10
09/09/2019|KACHARU KONDIBA CHAVAN 28 1,500.00 12,85,284.10
09/09/2019|NEFT PRAGYA PRAKASHAN RSBL19198 000381 38 1,600.00 12,83,684.10
RSBL0000017 SBIN0001067
09/09/2019|NEFT BEYOND MOBILE SERVICES PVT LTD RSBL19198 32| 2,596.00 12,81,088.10
000391 RSBLODD0017'SBINO
09/09/2019|NEFT AKSHAR WANGMAY PRAKSHAN RSBL19198 37 1,343.00 12,79,745.10
000445 RSBL0000017 CBIN0285017
09/09/2019|VASANT PRINTERS PABAL 42 10,500.00 12,69,245.10
09/09/2019|VASANT PRINTERS PABAL 43 22,440.00/ 12,46,805.10
09,/09/2019|VASANT PRINTERS PABAL 44 1,500.00 12,45,305.10
11/09/2019|RATNAPARAKHI SALES CORPORATION 34 4,000.00 12,41,305.10
12/09/2019|EKNATH KORE 46 3,000.00 12,38,305.10
12/09/2019|BHUSHAN KULKARNI 47 3,000.00 12,35,305.10
12/09/2019|EDUTECH CORPORATION 45 10,500.00 12,24,805.10
13/09/2019|KADAM GANESH NAVNATH 4,500.00 12,29,305.10
13/09/2019|SARADE PRATIK ARUN 4,400.00 12,33,705.10
13/09/2019|WAGHOLE S A 27 6,000.00 12,27,705.10
13/09/2019|ADHAV GAURAV BALASAHEB 6,000.00 12,33,705.10
13/09/2019|CASH 4,300,00 12,38,005.10
13/09/2019|PARHAD HARSHAD SUBHASH 4,500.00 12,42,505.10
13/09/2019|BALAJI KHANDU TORKADE 33 10,000.00 12,32,505.10
16/09/2019|0rigBrCd = 1 DATA CARE SERVICES 20 7,450.00 12,25,055.10
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16/09/2019|SAKORE AKSHAY RAGHUNATH 6,000.00 12,31,055.10
16/09/2019|BAGATE AMAR PANDURANG 4,200.00 12,35,255.10
16/09/2019|CASH 2,000.00 12,37,255.10
16/09/2019|YOGESH DOULAT BANGAR 50 3,000.00 12,34,255.10
16/09/2019|GUPTA RISHIKESH RAJESH 7,000.00 12,41,255.10
16/09/2019 MAHAJAN S M 25 7,000.00 12,34,255.10
16/09/2019|NEFT S P] M PABAL EARN AND LEARN SCHEME 51 60,000.00 11,74,255.10
RSBL19203 000581 RSBL0O000017
17/09/2019|YMr SANJAY KISAN KHILARE 41 3,000.00 11,71,255.10
17/09/2019|KHAIRE SAURABH DEVRAM 6,000.00 11,77,255.10
17/09/2019|CASH 4,300.00 11,81,555.10
17/09/2019|CASH 4,300.00 11,85,855.10
17/09/2019|PRACHARYA SHRI PASMAMANI JAIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 40 10,000.00 11,75,855.10
18/09/2019|Mr ANIL SATISH GOTE ’ 23 7,000.00 11,68,855.10
18/09/2019|JADHAV SHEKHAR EKNATH 3,900.00 11,72,755.10
18/09/2019|JADHAV ABHIJIT VILAS 6,000.00 11,78,755.10
18/09/2019|0rigBrCd = 12 KESHAV BORKAR 52 2,000.00 11,76,755.10
19/09/2019|DIAMOND BOOK DEPOT 29 3,160.00 11,73,595.10
19/09/2019|DIAMOND BOOK DEPOT 30 20,000.00 11,53,595.10
20/09/2019|SHIVKRUPA GENERAL STORES 56 10,200.00 11,43,395.10
20/09/2019|SANDESH SHAHEBRAO CHAUDHARI 48 1,490.00 11,41,905.10
20/09/2019|PRINCIPEL SHRI PADMAMANIJAIN COLLEGE 59 10,000.00 11,31,905.10
20/09/2019|NEFT VRIDDHI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 55 11,800.00 11,20,105.10
RSBL19207 000449 RSBL0O000017 U
21/09/2019|ANURADHA GAVHANE 26 7,000.00 11,13,105.10
21/09/2019|CASH 6,000.00 11,19,105.10
24/09/2019|KHILARE AJAY NARAYAN 4,200.00 11,23,305.10
24/09/2019|CASH 3,000.00 11,26,305.10
25/09/2019|ADAK MAYA DHANANJAY 4,200.00 11,30,505.10
25/09/2019| RAHUL SONAVANE 24 7,000.00 11,23,505.10
26/09/2019(1/W Clearing Charges 20.00 11,23,485.10
26/09/2019|Central GST Chrgs 1/W Clearing Charges 1.80 11,23,483.30
26/09/2019|State GST Chrgsl/W Clearing Charges 1.80 11,23,481.50
30/09/2019(KSHIRDAGAR SANKET BALASO 4,200.00 11,27,681.50
30/09/2019|PRACHARYA SHRI PADMAMANI JANI MAHAVIDYALAY 65 10,000.00 11,17,681.50
30/09/2019|NEFT FINANCE AND ACCOUNTS OFFICER SAVITRIBAI 73 64,400.00 10,53,281.50
PHULE PUNE UNIBVAERCITY R
30/09/2019|PANSARE TABAJI NIVRUTTI 3,900.00 10,57,181.50
30/09/2019|ANIKET JALINDAR POKHARKAR 49 970.00 10,56,211.50
03/10/2019|NAMDEV BHAUSO DHUMAL 970.00 10,57,181.50
03/10/2019LOKHANDE RAHUL SAKHARAM 4,200.00 10,61,381.50
03/10/2019|CASH 4,000.00 10,65,381.50
04/10/2019|Mr. PANDURANG NIVRUTTI GA 66 5,000.00 10,60,381.50
04/10/2019|NEFT SHARADA JAYANT WANI RSBL19217 000688 61 2,000.00 10,58,381.50
RSBL0000017 MAHBO0O00001
05/10/2019|R S NIMBALKAR 58 2,000.00 10,56,381.50
05/10/2019|NEFT BHARAT UDDHAVRAO KANGUDE RSBL19218 77 2,000.00 10,54,381.50
000149 RSBLO0O00017 HDFC0O000900
05/10/2019|NEFT SUSHILKUMAR ASHOKRAO DHANMANE 78 3,000.00 10,51,381.50

RSBL19218 000245 RSBLO000017 MAHBOO




07/10/2019(SACHIN BALASAHEB JADHAV 79 4,100.00 10,47,281.50
07/10/2019|OMKAR SHANKAR JADHAV 60 10,500.00 10,36,781.50
09/10/2019|Mr. KIRAN RAMDAS GADHAVE 67 2,000.00 10,34,781.50
09/10/2019|WAGHOLE S A 83 6,000.00 10,28,781.50
09/10/2019|GAVHANE ANURADHA PANDURANG 82 7,000.00 10,21,781.50
10/10/2019|SAI ELECTRICALS 62 3,430.00 10,18,351.50
11/10/2019|CASH 2,000.00 10,20,351.50
11/10/2019|OrigBrCd = 8 NAGESH BALTE 72 2,000.00 10,18,351.50
11/10/2019|PRA MAHAJAN S M 81 7,000.00 10,11,351.50
11/10/2019|KACHARU KONDIBA CHAVAN 84 1,500.00 10,09,851.50
11/10/2019|PRINCIPAL SHRI PADMAMANI JAIN COLLEGE 74 33,600.00 9,76,251.50
11/10/2019:0rigBrCd-= 1 TO SAHIL GADI KARKHANA 76 7,000.00 9,69,251.50
11/10/2019|PRA RAHUL SAKHARAM SONAVANE 80 7,000.00 9,62,251.50
11/10/2019|VASANT PRINTERS PABALy 63 22,500.00 9,39,751.50
11/10/2019|VASANT PRINTERS PABAL 64 2,500.00 9,37,251.50
17/10/2019|PATHAN NAJMIN ALLAUDDIN 4,400.00 9,41,651.50
17/10/2019|PRINCIPAL SHRI PADMAMAN]I JAIN CLG 87 10,000.00 9,31,651.50
17/10/2019|NEFT FINANCE AND ACCOUNTS OFFICER SAVITRIBAI 89 1,400.00 9,30,251.50
PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY RSB
18/10/2019|SHUBHASH BALASAHEB KADLAG 90 1,200.00 9,29,051.50
19/10/2019|PRITI CLOTH CENTER 39 13,000.00 9,16,051.50
19/10/2019|NICHIT BHUMIKA BALU 4,200.00 9,20,251.50
25/10/2019|EARTHNET COMMUNICATION 35 4,000.00 9,16,251.50
25/10/2019|NEFT FINANCE AND ACCOUNTS OFFICER SAVITRIBAI 91 92,153.00 8,24,098.50
PHULE PUNE UNI RSBL19233
25/10/2019|NEFT TALEKAR ASHISH MADHAV RSBL19233 000566 92 20,000.00 8,04,098.50
RSBL0000017 MAHB0000173
01/11/2019|SAl ELECTRICALS 21/47 85 8,230.00 7,95,868.50
07/11/2019 NMr SALVE SHASHIKANT PAND 71 2,000.00 7,93,868.50
08/11/2019|NEFT VILAS RUPNATH BUWA RSBL19244 000087 93 4,000.00 7,89,868.50
RSBL0000017 MAHB0000828
08/11/2019!VASANT SOUND AND MANDAP 86 3,000.00 7,86,868.50
08/11/2019(WAGHOLES A 97 6,000.00 7,80,868.50
08/11/2019|0rigBrCd = 1 TO DATA CARE SERVICES 88 1,950.00 7,78,918.50
08/11/2019|KACHARU DHONDIBA CHAVHAN 98 1,500.00 7,77,418.50
08/11/2019|MAHAJAN S M 95 7,000.00 7,70,418.50
13/11/2019|GAVHANE ANURADHA PANDURANG 96 7,000.00 7,63,418.50
13/11/2019|RAHUL SAKHARAM SONAVANE 94 7,000.00 7,56,418.50
29/11/2019 |PRINCIPAL SHRI PADMAMANI JAIN MAHAVIDYALAY 104 10,000.00 7,46,418.50
29/11/2019|BALAJI KHANDU TORKADE 105 10,000.00 7,36,418.50
30/11/2019|NAVNATH RAMBHAU SABALE 100 2,000.00 7,34,418.50
02/12/2019{0rigBrCd = 9 SR SPORTS MANCHAR 102 3,000.00 7,31,418.50
02/12/2019{0rigBrCd = 1 AMAR SPORTS 101 24,560.00 7,06,858.50
05/12/2019|ANURADHA PANDURANG GAVHANE 111 7,000.00 6,99,858.50
05/12/2019(S A WAGHOLE 112 6,000.00 6,93,858.50
06/12/2019|0MKAR SHANKAR JADHAV 108 9,600.00 6,84,258.50
09/12/2019|BABEL RATILAL RAMCAND 69 3,000.00 6,81,258.50
11/12/2019|PRINCIPAL SHRI PADMAMANI JAIN MAHAVIDYALAYA 114 5,660.00 6,75,598.50
11/12/2019|RAHUL SAKHARAM SONAWANE 110 7,000.00 6,68,598.50




12/12/2019|EARTHNET COMMUNICATION 103 2,000.00 6,66,598.50
12/12/2019|EARTHNET COMMUNICATION 107 2,000.00 6,64,598.50
12/12/2019|KACHARU KONDIBA CHAVHAN 113 1,500.00 6,63,098.50
17/12/2019|DIAMOND BOOK DEPOT 109 17,825.00 6,45,273.50
18/12/2019|APPS TECHNO PRIVATE LIMIT 115 5,500.00 6,39,773.50
27/12/2019|VASANT PRINTERS PABAL 106 39,000.00 6,00,773.50
27/12/2019(1/W Clearing Charges 22.00 6,00,751.50
27/12/2019|Central GST Chrgs I/W Clearing Charges 1.98 6,00,749.52
27/12/2019|State GST Chrgsl/W Clearing Charges 1.98 6,00,747.54
04/01/2020| TRIMURTI EARTHMOVERS DEVELOPERS AND 119 2,000.00 5,98,747.54
CONTRACTOR
06/01/2020 WAGHOLE S A 126 6,000.00 5,92,747.54
07/01/2020|GAVHANE ANURADHA PANDURANG 125 7,000.00 5,85,747.54
08/01/2020 SATISH BAPU FUTANE 23/1002 130 8,500.00 5,77,247.54
09/01/2020|SHRIPAD PARSHURAM TAKALKAR 131 2,200.00 5,75,047.54
10/01/2020|SHRI PADMAMANI JAIN MAHAVIDYALAY PABAL 129 10,000.00 5,65,047.54
10/01/2020 HARSHIT AGENCIES 21/125 132 8,000.00 5,57,047.54
10/01/2020{DHAMDHERE S V 118 1,350.00 5,55,697.54
13/01/2020{0rigBrCd = 1 TO DATA CARE SERVICES 117 8,800.00 546,897.54
13/01/2020|KACHARU KONDIBA CHAVHAN 127 1,500.00 5,45,397.54
13/01/2020|JAYANTILAL SHANTILAL SHAHA 21/287 135 14,660.00 5,30,737.54
15/01/2020|RAHUL SHAKARAM SONAVANE 128 7,000.00 5,23,737.54
16/01/2020|KAMVA VA SHIKA YOJANA (BOM L/C) 136 7,000.00 5,16,737.54
16/01/2020{KAMVA VA SHIKA YOJANA (BOM L/C) 134 42,000.00 4,74,737.54
17/01/2020|0rigBrCd = 2 SOHAM ENTERPRISES 138 4,200.00 4,70,537.54
18/01/2020|VASANT PRINTERS PABAL 123 1,280.00 4,69,257.54
18/01/2020|VASANT PRINTERS PABAL 121 1,700.00 4,67,557.54
18/01/2020(VASANT PRINTERS PABAL 122 4,500.00 4,63,057.54
18/01/2020|SHRI SA] DEVELOPERS AND SUPPL 21/228 137 5,000.00 4,58,057.54
20/01/2020|PUNE ZILA VIBHAGAYI K S 99 6,471.00 4,51,586.54
21/01/2020|EARTHNET COMMUNICATION 120 2,000.00 4,49,586.54
21/01/2020|EARTHNET COMMUNICATION 133 2,000.00 4,47,586.54
27/01/2020|NEFT VRIDDHI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 140 37,015.00 4,10,571.54
RSBL20021 000167 RSBL0000017 U
28/01/20200rigBrCd = 1 DATA CARE SERVICES 139 64,000.00 3.46,571.54
13/02/2020(WAGHOLES N 142 6,000.00 3,40,571.54
13/02/2020|GAWHANE ANURADHA PANDURANG 141 7,000.00 3,33,571.54
13/02/2020|PALLAVI SHINDE 145 7,000.00 3,26,571.54
13/02/2020|KACHARU KONDIBA CHAVHAN 144 1,500.00 3,25,071.54
14/02/2020|SHIVKRUPA GENERAL STORES 21/168 147 14,000.00 3,11,071.54
14/02/2020|SANDESH SAHEBRAO CHAUDHARI 146 3,200.00 3,07,871.54
18/02/2020|SONAVANE RAHUL SAKHARAM 143 7,000.00 3,00,871.54
20/02/2020|OrigBrCd = 2 TRF GURUDEV PRINTERS & STA 148 10,700.00 2,90,171.54
04/03/2020|0rigBrCd = 2 GURUDEV PRINTERS AND STATIONERS 152 4,100.00, 2,86,071.54
05/03/2020 MAHARASHTRASEDCL 155 4,050.00 2,81,981.54
05/03/2020{NAVNATH RAMBHAU SABLE 153 2,200.00 2,79,781.54
06/03/2020|EARTHNET COMMUNICATION 154 2,000.00 2,77,781.54
06,/03/2020|KACHARU KONDIBA CHAVAN 160 1,500.00 2,76,281.54
06/03/2020|WAGHOLE S A T 157 6,000.00 o 2,70,281.54
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[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources QnM 4.4.1.1

Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure ( physical facilities
and academic support facilities) Year 2020-21

YEAR 2020-21
Physical facilities 71795
Academic support facilities 58400
TOTAL 130195
Total (INR in Lakhs 1.3

A) Physical facilities

Sr. Cheque | Amount . . Expenditure -
Bill D
No Date /bill No (Rs) ill Details Head
02-01- ParveZ Electricals Light ELECTRICAL
1 2021 SEEbs R0 Fitting MAINTENANCE
02-01- . COMPUTER
2 2021 55271 9900 Data Care Service Khed MAINTENANCE
02-01- Rajyog Cnstraction Satish GROUND
3 2021 35272 270 Jadhav JCB MAINTENANCE
Kacharu dhondiba SANITATION &
4
21/2/2021 Sako2 2600 chavhan-Toilet cleaning CLEANING
; SANITATION &
2
5 2/2/2021 55295 21950 Vasant Printers Pabal CLEANING
03-04- ; ;
6 2021 57358 17170 Collage Light bill ELECTRICITY BILL
Data Care Service Thigale COMPUTER
7 | 16/3/2021 57369 07
/3/ 1407 Computer MAINTENANCE
TOTAL 71795

[Type text]

Shri Padmamani Jain Arts & Commerce College, Pabal




[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

B) Academic support facilities

QnM 4.4.1.1

Sr. | Cheque Amount .
Date . Bill Details
No /bill No (Rs) Expenditure Head
APPS Techno PVT Ltd.-
1 | 16/12/2020 38746 5500 Website bills Annual (20- ICT FACILITY
21)-COLLEGE WEBSITE
Earth Net Communication
2 | 29/12/2020 38748 6000 Internet bill 1 Oct To 31 INTERNET FACILITY
Dec 2020
Navrang Printing press- . .
3 21/2/2021 55291 1800 New Stamp- khed (shikke) Academic stationary
4 | 24/2/2021 | 55296 11800 VRIDDHT Softwere-AMC- Academic stationary
Mantance
HB Kohinkar INCOME TAX . .
5 03-05-2021 57359 14000 RETURN-16A Staff 2019-20 Academic stationary
Data Care Thigale
6 12-01-2020 38744 4600 Chaudhari(computer COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
Durusti)
Suraj Supar Market -
7 20/1/2021 55256 1700 WATER bill WATER PURCHASE
Kaivalya cable Network-
8 16/1/2021 55255 10500 Gaikwad-Wifi -Internet INTERNET FACILITY
connection
Kaivalya cable Network-
9 22/2/2021 55294 2500 Gaikwad-Internet & Wifi INTERNET FACILITY
network
TOTAL 58400
[Type text]
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[Type text]

Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources QnM 4.4.1.1

Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure ( physical facilities
and academic support facilities) Year 2021-22

YEAR 2021-22
Physical facilities 137540
Academic support facilities 106763
TOTAL 244303
Total (INR in Lakhs) 2.4
A) Physical facilities
Sr. ' Cheque | Amount ’ . §
| D -
i Date /bill No (Rs) Bill Details Expenditure -Head
01-04 Soham Enterprises-
1 2021 57374 20000 Takalkar-Xerox machin XEROX MACHINE REPAIR
Repair
2 01-07- | cogg 2100 | DataCareServices-Thigale | ) o oo MAINTENANCE
2021 khed
14-07- . .
3 2021 58837 5560 college Light bill ELCTRICITY BILL
14-07- Kacharu dhondiba
4 2021 58838 2000 chavhan-toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
31-07- Rajyog construction-JCB-
5 2021 58845 14000 Satish Jadkay GROUND MAINTENANCE
31-07- Soham Enterprises-
6 2021 58846 4300 Takalkar-Xerox machin XEROX MACHINE REPAIR
repair
07-08- Kacharu dhondiba
7 2021 58849 2000 chavhan.Toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
8 021632' 58854 2770 MSEDCL BILL COLLEGE ELCTRICITY BILL
07-09- Kacharu dhondiba
9 2021 58857 2000 chavhari-tollet dlearing SANITATION & CLEANING
16-09- A one Electricals -Shahbaj
10 2021 58863 800 Inamdar-Light fitting ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
13-10- Data care services-
11 2021 58873 5500 Netprotector antivirus COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
and printer repair-Thigale f 5 l
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

QnM 4.4.1.1

10-10- Kacharu dhondiba
| NING
12 2021 58870 2000 chavhan-Toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEA
13 123’(;;(1)' 58874 1360 Mseb BILL COLLEGE ELCTRICITY BILL
17-11- Kacharu dhondiba
IT. CLEANING
14 2021 G178 2000 chavhan-Toilet cleaning 2ANITATION 5. .
27-11- Data care services-
15 2021 61379 3300 Netprotector antivirus - COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
Thigale
29-11- Green Audit -Nahida
16 2021 61381 2500 Abdula Shaikh CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
09-12- Kacharu dhondiba
17 2021 61326 2000 chavhan-Toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
17-12- Green Audit -Nahida
18 2021 61390 7500 Abdula Shaikh CAMPUS BEAUTIFICATION
19 | 0401 | c1396 2600 e o COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
2022 Thigale
fabrication maintenance -
20 | 040 | ci3gg 3500 Parking and Football GROUND MAINTENANCE
2022 golpost repair-Gamesh
Waghole
05-01- Kacharu dhondiba
21 2022 61399 2000 chavhian:Toilet clsaning SANITATION & CLEANING
22 026(;2;' 61400 5480 Mseb BILL COLLEGE ELCTRICITY BILL
08-01- drinking water -bill-
23 2022 61403 1500 shripad takalkar WATER PURCHASE
08-01- Soham Enterprises-
24 2022 61404 16000 Takalkar-Xerox machin XEROX MACHINE REPAIR
repair
08-01- ices- -
25 61405 8000 Dstfincareseruices COMPUTER MAINTENANCE
2022 Thigale
Soham Enterprises-
27-01- 3 i
26 61329 4150 Takalkas-Xerax machin XEROX MACHINE REPAIR
2022 repair tonner refiling and
a4 size rim stationery
K X
27 | 4-02-2022 | 61333 2000 acharu.dhondiba SANITATION & CLEANING
chavhan-toilet cleaning
[Type text]
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

QnM 4.4.1.1

28 | U2 | e13a9 | ago | MSEBwire Hightechsales | L\ \aINTENANCE
2022 and services
29 223625' 61350 2720 MSEB BILL COLLEGE ELCTRICITY BILL
30 | 0422022 | 61352 2000 hacharl didiba SANITATION & CLEANING
chavhan-toilet cleaning
31 3?3;23' 61364 1500 Library light fitting ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
19-06- Kacharu dhondiba
32 2021 57400 2000 chavhan-Toilet cleaning SANITATION & CLEANING
TOTAL 137540
B) Academic support facilities
Sr. ‘ Cheque Amount , ; .
K Date Jbill No (Rs) Bill Details Expenditure -Head
11-09- Vriddhi softwere
1 2021 58859 11800 solutions pvt Itd- ICT FACILITY
Maintenance 2021-22
2 1236;?' 58872 6700 Vasant Printers Pabal | Academic stationary
29-10- Kaivalya cable Network-
3 61330 15500 Gaikwad-Internet Bill ICT FACILITY
2022 .
and Router bill
12-03- Kaivalya cable Network-
4| 2022 | 61981 | 12600 | U iedinternet Bil IGT FAGILITY
01-04- Shivkrupa General . .
5 2021 57372 3983 Store-Stationery Academic stationary
01-04- Soham Enterprises-
6 57373 3200 Takalkar-A4 size Rim Academic stationary
2021
20 qty
05-04- Kaivalya cable Network-
7 2021 57381 2500 Gaikwad-Internet INTERNET FACILITY
02-07- Kaivalya cable Network-
8 58829 7500 Gaikwad-Internet Bill INTERNET FACILITY
2021 .
April toJune 2021
[Type text]
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources

QnM 4.4.1.1

31-07- Jayesh Medical store ; .

9 2021 58847 1600 pabal-Senitizer Academic stationary
21-08- Padmaj Treders-Ketan . .

10 2021 58853 750 Shaha-Stationery Bill Academic stationary
07-09- Kaivalya cable Network-

11 58856 6200 Gaikwad-Internet Bill | INTERNET FACILITY
2021 :

and Router bill

17-09- Padmaj Treders-Ketan : 2

12| 20p1 | 58864 9900 | ‘ghana-stationery pill | Academic stationary
22-11- college website -annual

13 2021 61378 5500 maintenance charges ICT FACILITY
04-01- Jayesh Medical Store- ; ,

14 2022 61395 840 Sanitzartizsk Academic stationary
19-01- college icard-Vasant ; :

15 2022 61420 18290 printers pabal Academic stationary

TOTAL 106763
@L
Shri F« 71
Arts & Conu.
Pzhal, Tal.Shirur,bi
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Criterion IV-Infrastructure & Learning Resources QnM 4.4.1.1

Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure (physical facilities and academic
support facilities) excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in

Lakhs)
SUMMERY
YEAR 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
Physical facilities 137540 71795 104180 113730 122050
Academic support facilities 106763 58400 245331 193611 276930
TOTAL 244303 130195 349511 307341 398980
(INR in Lakhs)
2.4 1.3 3.4 3 3.9
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Shri Padmamani Jain Arts & Commerce College, Pabal



